APPROVED 3RP PARTY REVIEW FIRMS

Approved List of 3" Party Review Firms

Active Industrial Fire Protection
David Kalinec, Jr. david@aifpllc.com
281-819-6820

13100 Wortham Center Dr, 3rd Floor, Houston, TX 77065

Coker Engineering LLC
Ronald B Coker ronald.coker@outlook.com
817-739-8333

1540 Keller Parkway #108-319 Keller, TX 76248-3685

Excel Consultants

Elias Bathish, P.E. esbathish@msn.com
817-478-0897 or 817-271-4344

5205 Tacoma Drive Arlington, TX 76017

Greentag Engineering
Jay Loucks P.E. review@getagreentag.com

682-214-4824
2681 MacArthur Blvd Suite 303 Lewisville TX 75067

Knight Fire Protection

Scott Whinery, P.E. scott.whinery@knightfpe.com
817-567-1763 or 405-269-9390

1700 Yosemite Lane Keller, TX 76248

MEH Fire Protection

Mark Hasenmyer, P. E. pe@mehfpe.com
972-874-2662 or 469-235-3154

1311 River Oaks Drive Flower Mound, TX 75028

Reed Fire Protection

214-638-7599 or 800-381-5504

14135 Midway Rd Ste. 260 Addison, TX 75001
www.reedfire.com

Tier One Fire Consulting

Jacob Peters 214-945-4240
jacob.peters@tieronefireconsulting.com
www.tieronefireconsulting.com

Rockwall Fire Marshal Division
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Traditions Fire Consulting

Nick Kalina, CFPS nick@traditionsfire.com
972-979-0631

PO Box 5587 Frisco, TX 75035

I1SO Plan Review (Fire Sprinkler Plans ONLY)

8911 N. Capital of Texas Highway, Suite 2110 Austin, Texas
78759

1-800-277-8392 (option 1, option 2)

Harrington Group Inc (ERCES Systems only)

Jon Jordan jjordan@hgi-fire.com www.hgi-fire.com
469-264-1203

3237 Satellite Blvd, STE 525, Duluth, GA 30096

If you wish to utilize a firm not listed above, please contact our office.

Rockwall Fire Marshal Division
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